6500098644		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500103634275	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/04/0701038013 **25.00	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 07 JUN -4 PH 2: 31	

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

waxs ICCESS SUBJECT: (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ZIV ARNA (Name of Person)

(Firm/Company) 395 Southerd AVE 21 (Address) New YOKK NY 10280 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ARNA Name of Person) at (7/8), 8237646 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

``**`**

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF Success ways (Present Name) A Florida Limited Liability Company) FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on and assigned document number SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: Member 20 / is a hat Ο Attached: the Amerdment. <u>e to put me</u> <u>rer gave permition</u> DO ONP COM Q pan mpmz nonhe NQ $o \cap C$ add T eas (UPPP YOM permition Wi $\wedge o$ 01 han Dun 00 Dated Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member ZIV Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

HA H- HIL TO

Success Ways, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: Article V Add the following member to the LLC Title: MGRM Ziv Oren Arna 4320 Swana Dr Melbourne, FI 32901	
Add the following member to the LLC Title: MGRM Ziv Oren Arna 4320 Swana Dr	
Title: MGRM Ziv Oren Arna 4320 Swana Dr	
Ziv Oren Arna 4320 Swana Dr	
4320 Swana Dr	-
Melbourne, Fl 32901	
	•
	`
Dated Jan 16	\backslash
	. \
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	1
X KOY GAVRA	/
Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00 WWW. SUNBIZ, ORG / INDEX, htm/